1 Bed / 1 Bath

1 Bed / 1 Bath - Reno

Unit

Sq.Ft.

600

600

450

450

450

450

600

600

600

450

450

600

450

450

600

600

8,400

$196,800

Current

Rent

$1,100

$1,000

$775

$950

$950

$950

$1,000

$900

$1,100

$950

$950

$875

$785

$875

$910

$1,125

$15,195

Current

$/ Sq.Ft.

$1.83

$1.67

$1.72

$2.11

$2.11

$2.11

$1.67

$1.50

$1.83

$2.11

$2.11

$1.46

$1.74

$1.94

$1.52

$1.88

$1.83

Market

Rent

$1,100

$1,100

$950

$950

$950

$950

$1,100

$1,100

$1,100

$950

$950

$1,100

$950

$950

$1,100

$1,100

$16,400

PHOENIX APARTMENTS
611 E 151st St, Phoenix, IL 60426

RENT ROLL

realrealtyus.com 9

UNIT TYPE COUNT % OF TOTAL SIZE SF RENT RENT/SF MARKET RENT MARKET RENT/SF

Studio 2 12.50% 450 SF $780 $1.73 $950 $2.11

Studio-Reno 6 37.50% 450 SF $938 $2.08 $950 $2.11

1 Bed / 1 Bath 3 18.80% 600 SF $895 $1.49 $1,100 $1.83

1 Bed / 1 Bath-Reno 5 31.30% 600 SF $1,065 $1.78 $1,100 $1.83

TOTALS/AVERAGES 16 100.10% 525 SF $950 $1.83 $1,025 $1.97

PHOENIX APARTMENTS
611 E 151st St, Phoenix, IL 60426

UNIT MIX SUMMARY

realrealtyus.com 10

INCOME SUMMARY CURRENT PER UNIT PROFORMA PER UNIT

Gross Rental Income $182,340 $11,396.25 $196,800 $12,300.00

Other Income $1,035 $64.69 $1,035 $64.69

Vacancy Cost ($9,117) ($569.81) ($9,840) ($615.00)

GROSS INCOME $174,258 $10,891.13 $187,995 $11,749.69

EXPENSES SUMMARY CURRENT PER UNIT PROFORMA PER UNIT

*Real Estate Taxes $29,418 $1,838.63 $29,418 $1,838.63

Insurance $11,200 $700.00 $11,200 $700.00

Gas $5,559 $347.44 $5,559 $347.44

Electricity $954 $59.63 $954 $59.63

Water & Sewer $6,366 $397.88 $6,366 $397.88

Rubbish $3,259 $203.69 $3,259 $203.69

*Repairs & Maintenance $4,800 $300.00 $4,800 $300.00

*Decorating & Turnover $4,800 $300.00 $4,800 $300.00

*Supplies $1,600 $100.00 $1,600 $100.00

*Janitorial $4,800 $300.00 $4,800 $300.00

Management Fee (5%) $8,713 $544.56 $9,400 $587.50

OPERATING EXPENSES $81,469 $5,091.81 $82,156 $5,134.75

NET OPERATING INCOME $92,789 $5,799.31 $105,839 $6,614.94

* = Real Estate Taxes are reflective of 2025 Assessed Value with the 25% Assessment Reduction Approved by
Cook County under the Affordable Housing Special Assessment Program (AHSAP) * = Broker Estimate

PHOENIX APARTMENTS
611 E 151st St, Phoenix, IL 60426

INCOME & EXPENSES

realrealtyus.com 11

Financing Data: 75% LTV, 6.0% Int., 30 Yr Amortization.

INVESTMENT OVERVIEW CURRENT PROFORMA

Price $925,000 $925,000

Price per SF $110 $110